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Exam Date Time Course Code Course Title

09/02/2025, Sunday 0900-1200 ACT 1201 Intermediate Financial Accounting
09/02/2025, Sunday 1300-1600 ACT 4101 Advanced Cost & Management Accounting
10/02/2025, Monday 0900-1200 ACT 3101 Cost Accounting
11/02/2025, Tuesday 0900-1200 ALD 1202 Business Communication and Report Writing
11/02/2025, Tuesday 1300-1600 ACT 4102 Professional Ethics and Leadership
12/02/2025, Wednesday | 0900-1200 ALD 2102 Principles of Finance
13/02/2025, Thursday 0900-1200 ACT 3102 Corporate Finance
13/02/2025, Thursday 1300-1600 ALD 4103 Operations and Supply Chain Management
16/02/2025, Sunday 0900-1200 ALD 2103 Principles of Marketing
16/02/2025, Sunday 1300-1600 ACT 3103 Auditing and Assurance
17/02/2025, Monday 0900-1200 ALD 1203 Business Statistics
17/02/2025, Monday 1300-1600 ACT 4104 Accounting for Specialized Institutions
18/02/2025, Tuesday 0900-1200 ALD 2104 Microeconomics
18/02/2025, Tuesday 1300-1600 ACT 3104 Principles of Public Finance and Tax Laws
19/02/2025, Wednesday | 0900-1200 | ALD 1204 Management and Organizational Behavior
19/02/2025, Wednesday | 1300-1600 ALD 4105 Business Research Methodology
20/02/2025, Thursday 0900-1200 ACT 2105 Applied Business Statistics
20/02/2025, Thursday 1300-1600 ALD 3105 Legal Environment of Business
23/02/2025, Sunday 0900-1200 ACT 2101 Advanced Financial Accounting-|
23/02/2025, Sunday 1300-1600 GED 1205 ICT for Business
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